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
dard benefit package with vacation,
401K, health insurance, floating holi-
days. Apply within at Marquis Heat-
ing, 379 Kirkland Rd., Old Town.

RECEPTIONIST, 5 days/wk, 8:30-5, Sat.
a must, start pay based on exp., plus
benefits. Work in a fun, relaxed environ-
ment, duties incl. but not limited to an-
swering & directing multiple phone
lines, basic typing, filing, data entry,
exp. not nec. - will train right applicant.
Apply in person @ Harvey Trailers,
2230 Broadway, Bangor, ME 04401.

TAXI DRIVERS days and nights, dis-
patcher, wanted, BANGOR Ph: 207-249
-0252

TRUCK DRIVER Needed,OTR,Home
weekends,90%drop+hook,cleanrecord
$1000-$1500 David (207) 735-7436

Healthcare/Social Services117

ESM NOW HIRING

GROUP HOME STAFF

in the Bangor area with sign on bonus
and other bonuses

call 207 622 5946 or visit us at
www.esm-communityrehab.com

LEE RESIDENTIAL CARE has Direct

Support Positions avail. supporting in-
dividuals w/intellectual disabilities. Live
in working 7 shifts in a 2 wk period & 2
awake overnight positions. Full benefits
avail. DSP/CRMA cert. desired. Training
opportunit ies avail . Apply at
leeresidentialcare.com or call 862-2643

NEW POSITIONS

***DSP/CRMA*** Must be certified,

NEHHC is a licensed Home Health

Care Agency now providing

Home Support Services

$10.00hr-$10.50 plus shift differential

28 Gilman Plaza, Suite 1 Bangor or
on-line www.nehhc.com 207-945-3374

Professional/Management120
ENTREPRENEUR CAMDEN, Business
leader for 30 person microphone mfg
plant. Responsible for P&L, ops, bot-
tom line, culture, business develop-
ment and growth. Clearance eligible
Direct Contact Ph: 207-236-3301 Fax:
207-236-3303 jcurit@sierra-peaks.com

Sales/Telemarketing 125

PERSONAL LINES CUSTOMER SER-

VICE & SALES AGENT for growing in-
surance agency offering a friendly at-
mosphere, competitive pay & out-
standing benefits pkg. If you thrive in
a fast paced environment, have strong
personal lines exp. & take pride in pro-
viding exceptional customer service,
send resume in confidence to: Jeffrey
McDonnell, Allen/Freeman/McDonnell

Agency, 141 N. Main St., Brewer, ME

04412, jeff@insurancemadeeasy.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR 2 lg. rms, full BA, heat/hw &
parking. $550/mo. 1st, last, sec & refs.
req. 207-924-7541

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BANGOR lg quiet LR/BR +kit, hdwd flrs,
nice neighbors, heat/utils pd $635 &
sm. eff. $485 No smoke/pets. 356-5117

VEAZIE Rms & Eff. Great Loc, close to
Bangor, Starting at $150/week. Fur-
nished All util paid, + Dep 659-4152

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $895 mth-
ly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BANGOR 1 & 2 Br Conveniently located
minutes to airport, colleges, shopping
dining. Exec. Turnkey Apts. No Smok-
ing, Pet Friendly. See us on
HughesRS.com or call 561-4700.
You're going to love where you live.

Equal Housing Opportunity

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

AFFORDABLE 1 & 2 BR APTS.

Freese's Building. Immediate 1 BR
Units Avail in Downtown Bangor.

$686/mth, all utilities incl.
Preference given to 55 & older.
Section 8 Vouchers Welcome!
Income restrictions do apply.
Realty Resources Management

(207) 945-6292 / (TTY) 711
We are an equal opportunity

organization

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

Some $675/mo. Some $800/mo., heat/
water/sewer incl., W/D hookup. No
smoke. Yards mowed, off st parking
plowed by owner; sec. dep. req. Sect.
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements. Call Penney, 942-6365,
ext. 26, or visit
www.bangorhousing.org. Family size/
hsehold income: 1-$30,120; 2-$34,440;
3-$38,760; 4-$43,020; 5-$46,500

BANGOR - EAGLE CREST APTS

Lg, exec.-style 2BR, fully applianced kit,
pvt deck w/view of river. 1 mi. from
EMMC & mall. $925 incl. heat, H/W, ca-
ble & internet. 942-0428

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR
townhouse, heat, water & sewer incl.
W/D hookup in heated basement. $758/
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
incomes may also qualify. Contact
Maine Development Associates 800-639
-1747 / 207-947-6795 / TTY Dial 711.
Equal Housing Opportunity

GLENBURN 1 BR perfect for 1, private
setting ht/hw pay elec no smoke/pets
lease/sec dep $795 207-944-2573

HERMON 1 BR, 572 Billings Road, W/D,
all utils. incl. $775/month. 207-735-8736

HERMON 2 BR, heat/HW incl., small
pets okay, 2nd floor, parking for two,
$850/mo. Call 848-2402.

NEWPORT 1 BR, Kitchen, Living Room.
$500.00/month. Heat & Hot Water In-
cluded. Call 207-659-2420

OLD TOWN

1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond., securi-
ty deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

ORONO Elderly 1 BR, rent starts at $645
+ utils. & heat. Community bldg. coin
op laundry, no smoking,. Applicant's
must qualify. Equal housing opportuni-
ty. Call Kathy at 947-6463 TTY 711

ORONO Studio,1&2 BR, Dryden Terrace
immaculate, quiet prop w/ on-site
mgmt, NO PARTYING, Heat/HW incl,
on-site laundry, exc credit + refs req'd,
$675-$1,100 EpsteinProperties 947-6737

ORONO- 2 BR spacious apt. Quiet living
near UMO $890 + $200 dep., W/yr.

Lease Heat/HW incl. 866-2658

ORONO- 2 BR spacious apt. Quiet living
near UMO $890 + $200 dep., W/yr.

Lease Heat/HW incl. 866-2658

ORONO/OLD TOWN No Deposit! 2 BR
w/HW Flrs, eat in Kitchen, newer appli-
ances, Large Porch $825 utils incl. 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $150 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Start-up offices & flex space,
500-1500 sf, truck dock, Flexible rates

BanAir Corp. 207-735-4059

BREWER Bldg for lease. 4k sqft + w/par-
titioned off., 2 overhd cranes, 3 phase
elec avail Conven. loc, crnr lot 989-1441

HERMON

Morgan Hill Event Cntr, office space,
$250+/mo. leasebangor.com 990-2271

House For Rent 217

BANGOR 2 Br 1.5 Bath Orchard Hills
Condo, end unit, new floors, w/d
hookup and dw $1000 + utils 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 4 BR, 3 BA Colonial w/1
Garage, Double LR, DR, real Hardwood
flrs, located by Hospital $1300 + utils
974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR High End 2 Bedroom 2 bath
ranch condo w/garage, real wd flrs,
granite counters, avail immed $1750 +
974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR/GLENBURN New Const. 2BR
waterfront Condo w/wd flrs, 2 BA, walk
in closet & nice appliances $1250 utils.
incl. 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BREWER 5 BR/2 BA, renovated, 1st flr
laundry, DW, stove, ntrl gas furn. No
pets/smoke. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BUCKSPORT 3 BR/1.5 BA, In town mod-
ern kit new bath fireplace. non smoke
ten. pay util. $795.00 207-745-2409

HAMPDEN/WINTERPORT Waterfront 3
or 4 BR 3 Bath Contemporary, Private 5
ac lot, 2 car garage 15 min commute to
Bgr $1600 + u t i l s 974 -6606
www.RentBangor.com

HERMON 2 BR/1.5 BA, newer ranch, ful-
ly applianced with W/D and A/C,
garage, lawn & snow service, Heat/HW
incl. No pets/smoke. $1,075 299-5303

MILFORD 2BR/1.5BA, townhs, heat/hw,
W/D, park. incl. No pets/smoke. Walkout
base. 6 mi to UM. $950/mo. 731-8882

MILO 3 BR, on quiet street, appliances +
W/D. Walk to river, downtown. $650 +
utilities. Call 207-284-5553 evenings.

OLD TOWN 3 BR/1 BA, All appliances
including W/D & Dishwasher incl., sm.
gar. $900 + utils. 207-659-3456

OLD TOWN 3BR/1B. Residential Neigh-
borhood. H&HW Included. Available
Immediately. $1,200.00 207-299-8428

ORRINGTON 1 BR/1 BA Quiet location
on the lake $700/mo. + utils.
207-990-2271. www.leasebangor.com

Mobile Home Rentals 220

CLIFTON 3 BR/2 BA, 2 car gar. on 38 ac.
pvt. lot. $1200/mo. + utilities. Sec. dep.
No smoking. 207-944-2720 $1,200

EDDINGTON 3 BR/2 BA, huge LR, Din-
ing room, river front on private land, 2
sources of heat, 2 car garage, $950
+util, dep & lease 989-5345 356-6546

HAMPDEN/MILFORD

2-3 BR, starting $450, dep. 262-0019
rlepropertymanagement.com

HUDSON 2 BR, 1 BA, quiet neighbor-
hood. Option to buy. $575/mo. + de-
posit & utilities. Call 852-1171 327-1512.

NEWPORT- Elm St Mobile Home Park-
2BR, all util. incl. ex. elect. Sml pets OK,
20lbs or less. $200 pet dep.
745-7277 $710 & up, plus sec.

OLD TOWN 2 BR, $550/mo + all utils.
Located in an in town park. 990-2271

www.leasebangor.com

OLD TOWN 2 BR/1 BA, 15 min from
Hogan rd, 12 acres, heated, no smok-
ing/pets, Ref/Dep $850.00 207-989-3181

OLD TOWN 2 BR/1 BA, Newly renovat-
ed, in quiet park. $650 + utilities. 207-
394-2234

OLD TOWN 3 BR/2 BA, OLD TOWN 3
BR, 2 BA, quiet park, $700/mo + utilities
& security deposit. Call 827-1980.

VEAZIE 2 BR, modern decor, all utils pd
except elec. In Silver's Mobile Home
Park. Sm pets welcome, $200 pet dep.
$850 mo. + $850 sec. dep. 207-745-7277

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS

MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $260 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

Rooms 230

BANGOR Grad Students Furn. newer
home, cable/internet, no smoke/pets,
bus route $125/wk utils incl. 249-0868

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$695, $100 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BREWER In town, park view, $220+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
available. Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

PORTLAND-SOBER HOUSING $600/mo.
incl. all no security deposit req. S.A.
treatment avail 773-9300 or 385-7546

Acreage/Lots 302

SENNEBEC LAKE AREA, APPLETON

21 acres w/ drilled well. Town road &
power. Surveyed & soil tested. Only

20 minutes to Camden. $79,900
SPECIAL OWNER FINANCING.

Call/email for more info. 603-497-8753
or hansontim@comcast.net

ANTIQUE MARKETPLACE & CAFE

Great Values for all your
Holiday shopping!

Jewelry, Pottery, Stonewall Kitchen,
China, Furniture, Paintings, Books,

Much More!
Open daily 9-6, Sun. 12-5.

65 Main St., Downtown Bgr.

GIVE A GIFT SUBSCRIPTION

This year, give a gift that someone will
enjoy all year long. Order a home
delivery subscription to the Bangor
Daily News by calling 990-8040 today.
Gift subscriptions can be purchased in
3, 6 and 12 month installments.

Stop in to buy a Gift Certificate, Ro-
mance, Wedding, Rehearsal Dinner or
Business Meeting package. You can
a l s o b u y t h e m o n l i n e a t
www.lucerneinn.com For more infor-
mation please feel free to call 207-843-
5123 or email info@lucerneinn.com

SHOP LOUGEE & FREDERICK'S

FLORIST- for all your holiday needs.
345 State St by EMMC. 947-4521

Like on Facebook lougeefrederick.net


